ELIGIBLE CONSERVATION PRACTICE INFORMATION

The following table lists conservation practices eligible for payment under the Sustainable
Forestry Resource Concern.

Practice Code

SUSTAINABLE FORESTRY

Conservation Practices Eligible For Payment

Name

315*
327
338
342
362
391
394*
410*
460*
484*
490
612*
647
655
666*

Herbaceous Weed Control
Conservation Cover

Prescribed Burning

Critical Area Stabilization
Diversion

Riparian Forest Buffer

Firebreak

Grade Stabilization Structure

Land Clearing

Mulching

Forest Site Preparation

Tree & Shrub Establishment

Early Successional Habitat Development and Management
Forest Harvest Trails and Landings
Forest Stand Improvement

Unit

Ac

Ac

Ac

Ac

CuYd

Ac or Each
Ft

Each

Ac

Ac or SgFt
Ac

Each

Ac

Ft.

Ac
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